
State Operated CSP Leadership Learning Collaborative  Contact Info  

AGENCY NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

CRMHC Mary Kay O’Sullivan Director MaryKay.O'Sullivan@ct.gov.  860-297-0810 

CRMHC Kit Conway CSP Supervisor Catherine.Conway@ct.gov 

 

860-297-0815 

 

CMHC 

 

Nicole Belisle 

 

Associate Clinical 

Director, Ambulatory 

Services 

 

Nicole.Belisle@ct.gov 

 

203-974-7278 

RVS Sarah Humiston Community Support 

Program Clinical 

Manager 

 

Sarah.Humiston@ct.gov 

 

860-262-5202 

RVS-Upper County Robin Cotter- Swetz Team Leader-A Robin.Swetz@ct.gov 

 

860-262-5285 

RVS-Upper County 

 

Kyleen Zaleski Team Leader-B Kyleen.Zaleski@ct.gov 

 

860-262-5284 

RVS-Lower County 

 

Debra Bloom Team Leader Debra.Bloom@ct.gov 

 

860-395-5050 

 

SMHA Ernest Nozil Supervising Clinician ernest.nozil@ct.gov 

 

860-859-4597 

SMHA John Leuba Behavioral Health 

Clinical Manager 

 

John.Leuba@ct.gov 

 

860-885-7256 

SWCMHS – 

Bridgeport 

Crystal Ganat Behavioral Health 

Clinical Manager 

Crystal.Ganat@ct.gov 

 

203-579-7302 

SWCMHS – 

Bridgeport 

Yanitza Guzman Supervising Clinician Yanitza.Guzman@ct.gov 

 

203-579-7404 

SWCMHS – 

Stamford 

Maureen McElaney Team Leader Maureen.McElaney@ct.gov 

 

203-388-1653 

SWCMHS – 

Stamford 

Angela Richards CSP Supervisor Angela.Richards@ct.gov 203-388-1630 

WCMHN-Waterbury Tom Sommerfield Team Leader Thomas.Sommerfield@ct.gov 

 

203-805-5422 

WCMHN-Waterbury Donna Christensen Director of Evidence 

Based Practices 

Donna.Christensen@ct.gov 

 

203-805-5349 

WCMHN-Torrington Cliff Knight Supervising Clinician Cliff.Knight@ct.gov 

 

860-496-3811 
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